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City
Country
Rink

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category
Rank
1
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Boys junior F
Name
Leon SPIVAKOVSKY!I
Felix RADTKE
Pepijn REINDERS
Louis BRONSELAER
Konstantin MARKOVYCH

Affil
HVHW
ETR
Svu
STKG
ETR

Cntry
NED
GER
NED
BEL
GER

FP
102
63
34
23
21

CDR

10
13
13
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Best time
01:01:172
01:01:524
01:05:839
01:11:689
01:12:856



